FS-L-0095-103-ST Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Spectra Symbol FS-L-0095-103-ST Spectra Symbol Supplier Spectra Symbol Distributor
Spectra Symbol FS-L-0095-103-ST
Spectra Symbol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER FS-L-0095-103-ST
MANUFACTURER Spectra Symbol
DESCRIPTION FLEX SENSOR 10K OHM 112.24MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH - OVERALL 0.25" (6.35mm)
SERIES -
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±30%
RESISTANCE 10 kOhms
OTHER NAMES
7548
905-1000
FS-L-0112-103-ST
FSL0095103ST
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -35°C ~ 80°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 6 Weeks
LENGTH - OVERALL 4.41" (112.0mm)
LENGTH - ACTIVE 3.75" (95.25mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Strain Gauge 3.75" (95.25mm)
FS-L-0095-103-ST
Part Number: FS-L-0095-103-ST
Manufacturer/Brand: Spectra Symbol
Product description FLEX SENSOR 10K OHM 112.24MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FS-L-0095-103-ST.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of FS-L-0095-103-ST
FS-L-0095-103-ST.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FS-972
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  KIT DEV MOD520C MODULE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-974
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  KIT DEV MODNET50 FOR LXNETES
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-998
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  KIT DEV 7U MODULE FOR NET+OS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-EB
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  EVALUATION BOARD FS SERIES
In stock:  10 pcs
RFQ
FS-971
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  KIT DEV DIMM-520 MODULE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-997
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  KIT DEV 7U MODULE LXNETES LINUX
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-996
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  KIT EVAL START27X WITH SOCKET
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-984
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  JTAG SUPERBOOSTER FOR 5V FLASH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-B-M200
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  WASHER UNIV 2 WASHERS/PKG
In stock:  100 pcs
RFQ
FS-985
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  JTAG SUPERBOOSTER FOR 3V FLASH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
FS-VM
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  EVALUATION BOARD FS SERIES
In stock:  7 pcs
RFQ
FS-977
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  JTAG-BOOSTER FOR 386EX 3.3V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ